
Page: 1

● DC Permanent Magnet Motor manufactured to IEC standards.

● Rated at 70W for Continuous Operation (S1).

● Also rated at 100W for Short Time Duty (S2, 20 minutes).

● Available in 12V or 24V versions, both rated at 3000rpm.

● Mounting: 76mm diameter Face with 9mm diameter shaft (56-B14).

● Totally Enclosed Construction, class F insulation.

● Protection: IP-20, higher IP ratings available.

● Range of Gearboxes available.

● Built with Ferrite Magnets which are Environmentally Friendly.

1.05 3000   IP-20 1.7

CI-0730-12

CI-0730-24
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DC Permanent Magnet Motor     CI-1030

● DC Permanent Magnet Motor manufactured to IEC standards.

● Rated at 100W for Continuous Operation (S1).

● Also rated at 140W for Short Time Duty (S2, 25minutes).

● Available in 12V or 24V versions, both rated at 3000rpm.

● Mounting: 80 or 90mm diameter face (56-B14 or 63-B14).

● Totally Enclosed Construction, class F insulation.

● Protection: IP-40, IP-66 available.

● Range of Gearboxes available.

● Encoder options available.

100W

Part 
Number:

Duty:
Duty 
Time: 

[mins.]

Rated 
Power: 

[W]

Rated 
Voltage: 

[V]

Rated 
Current: 

[A]

Rated 
Torque: 

[Nm]

Max. Form 
Factor:

Rated 
Speed: 
[rpm]

Protection:
Mass: 
[kg]

CI-1030-12

S1 Continuous 100

12

12.0 0.31

1.05 3000 IP-40 2.7

S2 25 140 16.8 0.43

CI-1030-24

S1 Continuous 100

24

6.0 0.31

S2 25 140 8.4 0.43

Part Numbers: CI-1030-xx-yy-z xx = 12 or 24V,  yy = 56 or 63 mounting, z = E for Encoder.
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Motor Dimensions (mm):

D
 

S
 

C 1
1
1

Mounting Options: 

Dimension: 56 B14 63 B14

S 65 75 

C  50 60 

D  80 90 

H  9 x 17.5 11 x 17.5

Mounting Face:

4 x M5

22

22

Encoder
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100W
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CI-1030

1.00 5000 20

18

0.80 4000 16

0.70 3500 14

0.60 3000 12

0.50 2500 10

0.40 2000 8

0.30 1500 6

0.20 1000 4

0.10 500 2

0.00 0 0

0.90 4500
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1.00 5000 10.0

0.90 4500 9.0

0.80 4000 8.0

0.70 3500 7.0

0.60 3000 6.0

0.50 2500 5.0

0.40 2000 4.0

0.30 1500 3.0

0.20 1000 2.0

0.10 500 1.0

0.00 0 0.0
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24V
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Motor Dimensions (mm):

DC Permanent Magnet Motor    CI-1830

● DC Permanent Magnet Motor manufactured to IEC standards.

● Rated at 180W for Continuous Operation (S1).

● Also rated at 250W for Short Time duty (S2 25 minutes).

● Available in 12 or 24V versions, both rated at 3000RPM.

● Mounting: 80 or 90mm diameter face (56-B14 or 63-B14).

● Totally Enclosed Construction, class F insulation.

● Protection: IP-40,  IP-65 available.

● Range of Gearboxes available.

● Encoder options.

Part 
Number:

Duty:
Duty 
Time: 

[mins.]

Rated 
Power: 

[W]

Rated 
Voltage: 

[V]

Rated 
Current: 

[A]

Rated 
Torque: 

[Nm]

Max. Form 
Factor:

Rated 
Speed: 
[rpm]

Protection:
Mass: 
[kg]

CI-1830-12

S1 Continuous 180

12

22 0.57

1.05 3000 IP-40 3.4

S2 25 250 30 0.80

CI-1830-24

S1 Continuous 180

24

11 0.57

S2 25 250 15 0.80

180W

Part Numbers: CI-1830-xx-yy-z xx = 12 or 24V, yy = 56 or 63 mounting, z = E for Encoder.
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Mounting Options: 

Dimension: 56 B14 63 B14

S 65 75 

C  50 60 

D  80 90 

H  9 x 17.5 11 x 17.5
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180W
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CI-1830

1.00 5000 10.0 50

0.90 4500 9.0 45

0.80 4000 8.0 40

0.70 3500 7.0 35

0.60 3000 6.0 30

0.50 2500 5.0 25

0.40 2000 4.0 20

0.30 1500 3.0 15

0.20 1000 2.0 10

0.10 500 1.0 5

0.00 0 0 0

500

450

400

350

300
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200

150

100

50

0

Eff. Watts RPM Amps Volts

Watts

Amps

RPM

0.00 0.05 0.10 0.15 0.20 0.25 0.30 0.35 0.40 0.45 0.50 0.55 0.60

Nm

Eff.

Volts

24V
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Motor Dimensions (mm):

● DC Permanent Magnet Motor built to IEC standards.

● Rated at 250W for continuous operation (S1).

● Also rated at 350W for Short Time duty (S2, 25 minutes).

● Available in 12V or 24V versions, both rated at 3000rpm.

● 104 mm motor diameter with 11mm shaft.

● Totally Enclosed Construction, IP-40 Protection.

● Connection: Terminals  M8 x 2.

● Mounting: 63-B14 Face.

● Range of Gearboxes available.

Type: Duty:
Duty 
Time: 

[mins.]

Rated 
Power: 

[W]

Rated 
Voltage: 

[V]

Rated 
Current: 

[A]

Rated 
Torque: 

[Nm]

Max. Form 
Factor:

Rated 
Speed: 
[rpm]

Protection:
Mass: 
[kg]

CI-2530-12

S1 Continuous 250

12

30 0.8

1.05 3000 IP-40 4.2

S2 25 350 38.5 1.12

CI-2530-24

S1 Continuous 250

24

15 0.8

S2 25 350 20.5 1.12

DC Permanent Magnet Motor     CI-2530

Page: 1

Part Numbers: CI-2530-xx xx = 12 or 24V.
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Mounting Face:
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CI-2530

1.00 400 5000 50 20

0.90 4500 45 18

0.80 4000 40 16

0.70 3500 35 14

0.60 3000 30 12

0.50 200 2500 25 10

0.40 2000 20 8

0.30 1500 15 6

0.20 1000 10 4

0.10 500 5 2

0.00 0 0 0 0

350

300

250

150

100

50

0.0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0 1.1 1.2

W
atts

RPM

Eff.

Nm

Amps

Eff. Watts RPM Amps Volts

Volts

1.00 400 5000 20 50

0.90 4500 18 45

0.80 4000 16 40

0.70 3500 14 35

0.60 3000 12 30

0.50 200 2500 10 25

0.40 2000 8 20

0.30 1500 6 15

0.20 1000 4 10

0.10 500 2 5

0.00 0 0 0 0

350

300

250

150

100

50

0.0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0 1.1 1.2

W
atts

RPM

Eff.

Nm

Am
ps

Eff. Watts RPM Amps Volts

Volts

24V
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Motor Dimensions (mm):

350W

Type: Duty:
Duty 
Time: 

[mins.]

Rated 
Power: 

[W]

Rated 
Voltage: 

[V]

Rated 
Current: 

[A]

Rated 
Torque: 

[Nm]

Max. Form 
Factor:

Rated 
Speed: 
[rpm]

Protection:
Mass: 
[kg]

CI-3530-12

S1 Continuous 350

12

42 1.12

1.05 3000 IP-40

5.1

S2 30 500 59 1.57

CI-3530-24

S1 Continuous 350

24

21 1.12

5.3

S2 30 500 30 1.57

DC Permanent Magnet Motor     CI-3530
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● DC Permanent Magnet Motor built to IEC standards.

● Rated at 350W for continuous operation (S1).

● Also rated at 500W for Short Time duty (S2, 25 minutes).

● Available in 12V or 24V versions, both rated at 3000rpm.

● 110 mm motor diameter with 11 or 14mm shafts.

● Totally Enclosed Construction, IP-40 Protection.

● Connection: M8 Terminals.

● Mounting: 63 or 71-B14 Face.

● Brake available.

Part Numbers: CI-3530-xx-yy-z               xx = 12 or 24V,  yy = 63 or 71 mounting,  z = B for Brake.

M4x10

Dimension: 63 B14 71 B14 

S 75 85

C 60 70 

F  8 x M5 8 x M6 

H 11 x 20.5 14 x 28

32°

2
6°

2
4

118

F

M8

S

Mounting Face:

52

192

18

2.5

H

C

42

Brake

110

84

Cobalt Controls Ltd      Unit 1044     The Old Bus Garage     Harborne Lane      Birmingham    B29 6SN      England.
web: www.cobalt-controls.co.uk        tel: +44(0) 121 585 3944



www.cobalt-controls.co.uk

350W
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1.00 500 5000 50 20

0.90 450 4500 45 18

0.80 400 4000 40 16

0.70 350 3500 35 14

0.60 300 3000 30 12

0.50 250 2500 25 10

0.40 200 2000 20 8

0.30 150 1500 15 6

0.20 100 1000 10 4

0.10 50 500 5 2

0.00 0 0 0 0

0.0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0 1.1 1.2

W
atts

RPM

Eff.

Nm

Am
ps

Eff. Watts RPM Amps Volts

Volts

1.00 500 5000 20 50

0.90 450 4500 18 45

0.80 400 4000 16 40

0.70 350 3500 14 35

0.60 300 3000 12 30

0.50 250 2500 10 25

0.40 200 2000 8 20

0.30 150 1500 6 15

0.20 100 1000 4 10

0.10 50 500 2 5

0.00 0 0 0 0

Eff. Watts RPM Amps Volts

0.0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0 1.1 1.2

Nm

W
atts

RPM

Eff.

Volts

Am
ps

24V

CI-3530
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DC Permanent Magnet Motor     CI-6030 600W

● DC Permanent Magnet Motor manufactured to IEC standards.

● Rated at 600W for Continuous Operation (S1).

● Also rated at 800W for Short Time duty (S2 30 minutes).

● Available in 12V or 24V versions, both rated at 3000rpm.

● Mounting: 105mm diameter face (71-B14).

● Totally Enclosed Construction, IP-40 Protection.

● Connection: M8 Terminals.

● Brake optional.

● Range of Gearboxes available.

Type: Duty:
Duty 
Time: 

[mins.]

Rated 
Power: 

[W]

Rated 
Voltage: 

[V]

Rated 
Current: 

[A]

Rated 
Torque: 

[Nm]

Max. Form 
Factor:

Rated 
Speed: 
[rpm]

Protection:
Mass: 
[kg]

C-I6030-12

S1 Continuous 600

12

71 1.91

1.05 3000 IP-40

6.6

S2 30 800 94.4 2.54

C-I6030-24

S1 Continuous 600

24

35.5 1.91

7.1

S2 30 800 47.2 2.54

Part Numbers: CI6030-xx-y xx = 12 or 24V, y = B for Brake.
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Motor Dimensions (mm):
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2
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2
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Brake

Mounting Face:
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600W
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1.00 5000 50 50

0.90 4500 45 45

0.80 4000 40 40

0.70 3500 35 35

0.60 3000 30 30

0.50 2500 25 25

0.40 2000 20 20

0.30 1500 15 15

0.20 1000 10 10

0.10 500 5 5

0.00 0 0 0

1000

900
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0

Eff. Watts RPM Amps Volts

Watts
 

Amps
RPM

Eff.

Volts

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2.0

Nm

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2.0

1.00 1000 5000 100 20

0.90 900 4500 90 18

0.80 800 4000 80 16

0.70 700 3500 70 14

0.60 600 3000 60 12

0.50 500 2500 50 10

0.40 400 2000 40 8

0.30 300 1500 30 6

0.20 200 1000 20 4

0.10 100 500 10 2

0.00 0 0 0 0

Nm

Eff. Watts RPM Amps Volts

Watt

 s Amps

RPM

Eff.

Volts

24V

CI-6030
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